
Anneliese Smith   September 23-27
Contact Information

Anneliese Smith
anneliese.smith@jcschools.us
573-659-3175 (Plan Timel 9:05-9:55)

This Week’s Specials:
Monday: Music
Tuesday: PE
Wednesday: Art
Thursday: Music, counseling
Friday: PE

Mark Your Calendar
Friday, September 20 : No School-Staff 
PD
Wednesday, September 25 : Lawson 
Night at Papa John’s-bring your flyer
Tuesday, October 1 : Safety Kids 
assembly 9:15
Monday, October 7 : PTO Meeting 6 pm
Wednesday, October 9 : Student Flu 
Shots
Friday, October 11 : Fall Picture Day
Monday, October 14 : No School
Friday, October 18 : PTO $1 Hat Day
Thursday, October 24 : Dental 
Screenings
Thursday, October 31 : Fall Parties-look 
for more information to come

A Peek at the Week
Math : Dividing Whole Numbers, Numerical Expressions
Writing : Personal Narratives
Language : Complex Sentences
Reading : Ask and Answer Questions, Prefix ir- and il-
Science : Metals and Nonmetals
Social Studies : Bill of Rights, Amendments 
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Just a Little Note
Thank you so much to all the grown 
ups that chaperoned our Fishing 
Day field trip!  We only get to have 
this opportunity because we have so 
many extra hands to help out.  You all 
rock!

Please remember that I am here to 
partner with you to make this a 
successful year for your child.  If you 
have any questions or concerns, 
please bring them to me. I cannot 
address them if I do not know about 
them.  Thanks!

Shout Outs!
Gabe has earned enough 
AR points to make it to Cub 
Reader.  Way to go!
I have several other 
students close to earning 
that Cub Reader level.  

Cub Reader 20-24 points
Lion Reader 25-29 points
King of Reading 30+ points

Happy Birthday!
September 4: Rylee

September 28: Harper


